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

Brand new construction! Seven new homes in a Small Lot Subdivision located in Toluca Lake, where it is close to 
the studios, transportation, theaters and restaurants. Gorgeous architectural details designed by the noted firm of 
Ken Stockton & Associates welcome you to these large homes of 3 & 4 bedrooms and 3.5 baths. Open floorplans 
feature wide plank oak engineered hardwood floors and kitchens are equipped with a full array of Bosch stainless 
steel appliances, quartz counter tops and European-style cabinets. 

4635 Cahuenga Boulevard  |  Toluca Lake Offered from $1,135,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Jim Pearson
818.599.0178

JimPearson@earthlink.net
www.KingAndPearson.com 

Lic# 00573171

Steve Shanks
818.326.2415

Steve@SteveShanks.com
www.SteveShanks.com

Lic# 01029330

TOLUCA VILLAGE

O N LY  3  H O M E S  L E F T
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ZEN CANYON RETREAT
Rustic charmer with a modern flair in serene setting south of the Blvd. 3 Bed, 3 Bath home loaded w/details. 
Spacious living/dining w/hardwood floor, beamed ceiling, shiplap paneling & fireplace. Cook’s Kitchen w/breakfast 
bar, granite counters & stainless steel appliances. Large master w/skylight, slate bath & spiral staircase leading 
to private office. Cheerful secondary bedroom & vintage tile bath. Large outdoor deck w/multiple seating areas, 
woodsy yard & covered patio. Third bed is a lower level guest unit w/bath & private entrance.

3980 Weslin Avenue  |  Sherman Oaks Offered at $1,189,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Ed Solórzano
310.990.6252
esolorzano@bhhscal.com
edsolorzano.bhhscalifornia.com

DRE# 01276829

Penelope Psaltiras
323.309.9680
penelope@bhhscal.com
penelopepsaltiras.bhhscalifornia.com

DRE# 01717768
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©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, condi-
tions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE# 01317331/01810156/00949711

460 N PALM DR #305 | BEVERLY HILLS $3,695,000
The largest residence (3600SF) in Beverly Hills’ newest (2015)  
“5-star” doorman condominium building, “460 Palm.”

1543 N BEVERLY DR | BHPO $2,195,000
Creative artist retreat in prime 90210 location! Charming & pristine, 
gated & private 3BD/2BA 2-story Entertainer’s home.

8960 CYNTHIA ST #104 | WEST HOLLYWOOD $675,000
Stunning “designer” upgraded 1BD+1BA in PRIME NORMA 
TRIANGLE in WeHo w/ fireplace, pvt balcony, low HOA dues & pool.

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029 | cristie@stjamescanter.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248 | markus@stjamescanter.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

BY APPOINTMENT

2805 NICHOLS CANYON | HOLLYWOOD HILLS $4,695,000
Exquisitely-done pvt 5BD/6BA home in prime Nichols Cyn. A 
custom built luxury estate perfect for grand scale entertaining.

6250 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #6E | HOLLYWOOD $1,249,000
Uber-Luxe 2BD/2.5BA at the “W Hollywood Residence” offering 
an extraordinary level of legendary concierge living.

22137 AVENUE SAN LUIS | WOODLAND HILLS $1,749,000
Private gated newer Contemporary ~3900sf 5BD5BA Entertainer’s 
paradise w/ beautiful backyard oasis & pool completely redone in 2018.

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!

JUST REDUCED!

OPEN TUES 11-2

JUST REDUCED!

JUST REDUCED!

JUST LISTED!
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OPEN TUESDAY, JULY 31ST • 11-2PM
Absolute perfection situated behind gates at the end of a long private gated driveway. A completely remodeled Hamptons estate with over 

an acre of park-like grounds with a motor court, rolling lawns and a stunning infinity pool, all overlooking incredible city and canyon views. 
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